
From: BOS Legislation, (BOS)
To: Beinart, Amy (BOS); BOS Legislation, (BOS); Young, Victor (BOS)
Cc: Angulo, Sunny (BOS); Hepner, Lee (BOS); Ronen, Hillary
Subject: RE: Please add Supervisor Ronen to 200672
Date: Monday, August 17, 2020 3:22:44 PM

Looping in Rules Clerk, Victor, for processing.
 
Thank you,
 
 
Jocelyn Wong
San Francisco Board of Supervisors
1 Dr. Carlton B. Goodlett Place, Room 244
San Francisco, CA 94102
T: 415.554.7702 | F: 415.554.5163
jocelyn.wong@sfgov.org  |  www.sfbos.org
 
 
 

From: Beinart, Amy (BOS) <amy.beinart@sfgov.org> 
Sent: Monday, August 17, 2020 2:07 PM
To: BOS Legislation, (BOS) <bos.legislation@sfgov.org>
Cc: Angulo, Sunny (BOS) <sunny.angulo@sfgov.org>; Hepner, Lee (BOS) <lee.hepner@sfgov.org>;
Ronen, Hillary <hillary.ronen@sfgov.org>
Subject: Please add Supervisor Ronen to 200672
 
Good afternoon,
Please add Supervisor Ronen as co-sponsor to 200762 - [Emergency Ordinance - Protections for
Occupants of Residential Hotels During COVID-19 Pandemic].
Thanks very much,
~Amy
 
<<<<<<>>>>>> 

Amy Beinart| Legislative Aide/Chief of Staff

Office of Supervisor Hillary Ronen

415.554.7739 | amy.beinart@sfgov.org

https://sfbos.org/supervisor-ronen-district-9

 

mailto:/O=EXCHANGELABS/OU=EXCHANGE ADMINISTRATIVE GROUP (FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=05B2064905B54380B984CCB679E359EA-BOS LEGISLATION
mailto:amy.beinart@sfgov.org
mailto:bos.legislation@sfgov.org
mailto:victor.young@sfgov.org
mailto:sunny.angulo@sfgov.org
mailto:lee.hepner@sfgov.org
mailto:hillary.ronen@sfgov.org
mailto:jocelyn.wong@sfgov.org
http://www.sfbos.org/
tel:+14155547739
mailto:amy.beinart@sfgov.org
https://sfbos.org/supervisor-ronen-district-9

